SPRING LOADED
CONNECTOR
Pogo Pin Connectors_1Pin_Through Hole Series
定格/Rated Current : AC/DC 12V 2A
接触抵抗/Contact Resistance: 50mΩmax
使用周囲温度/Operation Temp. : -40℃~+85℃
ﾋﾟﾝ強度/Pin Strength : 9.8N on a from any direction
耐久性/Operational : 20,000 cycles

Height(mm)
参考/Reference
使用接点高さ範囲
Working Range
(mm)
バネ圧
Spring
Force
定格電流
Rated
Current
寸法
Dim.(mm) 品番
Part Number
A B C D
2307 2.5 (2.4-2.65) 0.9N 2A 2.3 (0.7) (2.5) (0.5) J-2307T-1-00-0000
2509 2.8 (2.6-2.95) 0.9N 2A 2.5 (0.9) (2.8) (0.6) J-2509T-1-00-0000
2809 3.1 (2.9-3.25) 1.08N 2A 2.8 (0.9) (3.1) (0.6) J-2809T-1-00-0000
2910 3.2 (3.0-3.4) 1.08N 2A 2.9 (1.0) (3.2) (0.7) J-2910T-1-00-0000
3111 3.4 (3.2-3.65) 1.08N 2A 3.1 (1.1) (3.4) (0.8) J-3111T-1-00-0000
3212 3.5 (3.3-3.8) 1.08N 2A 3.2 (1.2) (3.5) (0.9) J-3212T-1-00-0000
3413 3.8 (3.5-4.05) 1.08N 2A 3.4 (1.3) (3.8) (0.9) J-3413T-1-00-0000
3614 4.0 (3.7-4.3) 1.08N 2A 3.6 (1.4) (4.0) (1.0) J-3614T-1-00-0000
3915 4.4 (4.0-4.65) 1.08N 2A 3.9 (1.5) (4.4) (1.0) J-3915T-1-00-0000
4215 4.7 (4.3-4.95) 1.08N 2A 4.2 (1.5) (4.7) (1.0) J-4215T-1-00-0000
4617 5.2 (4.7-5.45) 1.08N 2A 4.6 (1.7) (5.2) (1.1) J-4617T-1-00-0000
5117 5.7 (5.2-5.95) 1.08N 2A 5.1 (1.7) (5.7) (1.1) J-5117T-1-00-0000
5517 6.1 (5.6-6.35) 1.08N 2A 5.5 (1.7) (6.1) (1.1) J-5517T-1-00-0000